AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	: OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	<u>1</u> Γ NO. (If applicable)	
248	See Block 16C	1150	C001352 Item 3		, ,,	
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00518			
Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831		U.S P.C	Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES, INC. P.O. BOX 117 OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
			A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE E-AC05-06OR23100 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	ER NO.		
CODE 041152224	FACILITY CODE	 ₁	.2/21/2005			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A er already submitted, such change d prior to the opening hour and date	AND DATE SF may be made te specified.	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION C by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	OF YOUR OFFER. ram or letter makes	If by reference	
12. AGGGGTTING AND ALT NOT KIATION DATA (IFFE	quii ou)	Net Ind	crease:	\$1,202,1	88.85	
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THI	FLECT THE AI	OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char of FAR 43.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)					
X 52.232-22 Limitation	n of Funds; B.4 Ob	oligatio	on of Funds; P.L. 95-9	91		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the is	ssuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modification funds received from the Department of Funds, partments.	ation is to obligation is to obligation is to obligation in the contract of Defense	te fund	ing in the amount of h the Work for Others	\$1,202,18		
"Pursuant to the Clause in Sfunds in the amount of \$1,05 payment of allowable costs a contract through the period FOB: Destination	18,347,560.64 are and maximum fee to	obligat be inc	ed herewith and made urred from the effect	available	for	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t	he document referenced in Item 9A	A or 10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and	d in full force and e	ffect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)			
		Ju	dson A. Kingman			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	NED 16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
		Si	gnature on File		12/29/2010	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		12,23,2010	